
Resultater 10 km Jagtstart 7. aug. 2017

Nr. Løbsnr. Navn Tid Aldersf. Point Plac

1 79 Sebastian Stensvig 32:23 0,984 908 2

2 21 Ole Svenningsen 38:00 0,955 704 7

3 65 Jimmi Nielsen 38:42 0,921 734 6

4 51 Per Henrik Christensen 41:27 0,885 685 8

5 49 Jørgen Burchardt 43:12 0,885 614 11

6 71 Kjeld Laustsen 44:14 0,921 498 12

7 9 Keld Vejlgaard 44:22 0,921 492 13

8 75 Mirsad Subasic 44:47 0,844 634 9

9 12 Torben Thøgersen 44:49 0,844 633 10

10 73 Bjarne Madsen 46:45 0,921 391 14

11 76 Erik Theilgaard 47:20 0,737 769 4

12 74 Marianne Gram 47:40 0,699 1.039 1

13 4 Ole Bennedsgaard 48:13 0,921 328 15

14 19 Brian Buchhave 50:02 0,955 172 18

15 78 Helle Buchvardt Knudsen 50:12 0,821 746 5

16 46 Leon Bitsch 51:18 0,68 769 3

17 77 Magnus Østergaard Knudsen 51:36 0,885 270 16

18 6 Henrik Lisby 54:07 0,844 269 17

19 72 Helle Have 1:00:45 0,982 62 19

Resultatliste soteret efter point
Nr. Løbsnr. Navn Tid Aldersf. Point Plac

1 74 Marianne Gram 47:40 0,699 1.039 1

2 79 Sebastian Stensvig 32:23 0,984 908 2

3 46 Leon Bitsch 51:18 0,68 769 3

4 76 Erik Theilgaard 47:20 0,737 769 4

5 78 Helle Buchvardt Knudsen 50:12 0,821 746 5

6 65 Jimmi Nielsen 38:42 0,921 734 6

7 21 Ole Svenningsen 38:00 0,955 704 7

8 51 Per Henrik Christensen 41:27 0,885 685 8

9 75 Mirsad Subasic 44:47 0,844 634 9

10 12 Torben Thøgersen 44:49 0,844 633 10

11 49 Jørgen Burchardt 43:12 0,885 614 11

12 71 Kjeld Laustsen 44:14 0,921 498 12

13 9 Keld Vejlgaard 44:22 0,921 492 13

14 73 Bjarne Madsen 46:45 0,921 391 14

15 4 Ole Bennedsgaard 48:13 0,921 328 15

16 77 Magnus Østergaard Knudsen 51:36 0,885 270 16

17 6 Henrik Lisby 54:07 0,844 269 17

18 19 Brian Buchhave 50:02 0,955 172 18

19 72 Helle Have 1:00:45 0,982 62 19


